Position

City Clerk

Management Analyst V
Assistant City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Senior Office Assistant (C)
Office Aide

Office Aide

Office Aide

Other Positions Held City

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$226,388
$128,887
$97,822
$83,738
$62,286
$62,198
$62,015
$62,014
$59,068
$57,596
$51,706
$50,688
$50,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,076
$53,044
$42,827
$41,619
$37,908
$37,908
$37,693
$42,041
$38,356
$37,932
$30,493
$34,081
$29,272



